

9/9/2020

To whom it may concern:

I hereby confirm that California Creative Solutions, Inc has satisfied the requirements and attained the following competencies in the Microsoft Partner Network program.

California Creative Solutions, Inc (MPNID: 2633874) 13475 DANIELSON ST STE 220 POWAY, CA - 92064-8858 **United States** 

Gold Application Integration (Expires on 6/15/2021)

California Creative Solutions, Inc is currently doing business with Microsoft in the following locations:

- California Creative Solutions, Inc, US, POWAY (POWAY) (MPNID: 2633875)
- HELM Analytics, US, POWAY (POWAY) (MPNID: 2747944)
- Helm Analytics Private Limited, IN, NOIDA (NOIDA) (MPNID: 4728069)
- CCS Learning Academy, US, Poway (Poway) (MPNID: 6217007)

Best Regards,

Dan Truax

General Manager, Partner Digital Experiences and Programs

Microsoft Corporation

Wan Trag